	大冶市广播电视台2015年度公开招聘播音员（主持人）考察人员名单

	序号
	准考证号
	报考单位
	报考岗位
	姓名
	性别
	笔试成绩
	笔试成绩30%
	抽签序号
	面试成绩
	面试成绩30%
	试镜抽签号
	试镜成绩
	试镜成绩40%
	总成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	442729
	市广播电视局
	播音主持
	殷梦婕
	女
	66
	22
	18
	76.60
	25.53
	03
	88.67
	22.17
	69.70
	1
	　

	2
	442724
	市广播电视局
	播音主持
	刘亘
	男
	62.5
	20.83
	16
	77.60
	25.87
	02
	87
	21.75
	68.45
	1
	　


